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Men Fernley High School vs Sage Ridge School

Fernley High School Sage Ridge School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Mauk, Schaeffer 2:06.07  101  

Garrett, Jones
200
MR

10  
Boys Jones, Matt 2:20.40  81  
200
Free

18  
Boys Schaeffer, Paul DQ     
200
IM

18  
Boys Mauk, Nate 28.08  81  

50
Free

26  
Boys Schaeffer, Zach 1:11.89 52.79 Power, Zach862 1
100     
Fly

32 8
Boys Mauk, Nate 1:03.90 49.88 Power, Zach862 1
100     
Free

38 16
Boys Garrett, Braeden 7:16.09  81  
500
Free

46 16
Boys Garrett, Mauk 1:55.06  101  

Schaeffer, Schaeffer
200

Relay
56 16

Boys Jones, Matt 1:09.92  81  
100
Back

64 16
Boys Schaeffer, Zach 1:16.05  81  
100 Schaeffer, Paul 1:27.23  62  

Breast
78 16
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Men Fernley High School vs South Tahoe High School

Fernley High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Mauk, Schaeffer 2:06.07 1:59.38 Preciado, Guenther1052 1

Garrett, Jones Trew, Manzano
200 2:21.22 Teter, Roberts3  3

Lucas, Chavarria
MR     

5 13
Boys Jones, Matt 2:20.40 2:31.85 Guenther, Cruz681 2
200 2:36.59 Trew, Jackson5  3
Free 2:45.81 Lucas, Jacob4  4

2:46.12 Chavarria, Jeffery3  5
13 31

Boys Schaeffer, Paul DQ 2:37.38 Manzano, Omar8  1
200 2:50.29 Teter, Taj6  2
IM     

13 45
Boys Mauk, Nate 28.08 27.42 Roberts, Philip862 1

50 30.24 Bingham, Jaden5  3
Free 32.69 Bacon, Liam4  4

19 62
Boys Schaeffer, Zach 1:11.89 1:03.82 Preciado, Juan862 1
100 1:12.12 Lucas, Dylan5  3
Fly 1:12.81 Trew, Jackson4  4

1:28.19 Phillips, Quinn3  5
25 82

Boys Mauk, Nate 1:03.90 1:10.77 Chavarria, Jeffery681 2
100 1:12.28 Bingham, Jaden5  3
Free 1:18.54 Bacon, Liam4  4

1:21.47 Phillips, Quinn3  5
33 100

Boys Garrett, Braeden 7:16.09 6:17.83 Preciado, Juan853 1
500 6:34.51 Manzano, Omar6  2
Free 7:20.75 Lucas, Dylan4  4

38 118
Boys Garrett, Mauk 1:55.06 1:47.84 Manzano, Trew1052 1

Schaeffer, Schaeffer Abbott, Preciado
200 2:16.09 Roberts, Phillips3  3

Bingham, Lucas
Relay     

43 131
Boys Jones, Matt 1:09.92 1:19.53 Abbott, Nicholas681 2
100 1:20.95 Teter, Taj5  3
Back     

51 142
Boys Schaeffer, Zach 1:16.05 1:18.18 Guenther, Cruz681 2
100 Schaeffer, Paul 1:27.23 1:28.14 Lucas, Jacob453 4

Breast 1:28.89 Abbott, Nicholas3  5
1:45.19 Roberts, Philip2  6

64 157
Boys 4:42.07 Abbott, Lucas10  1

Guenther, Teter
400 5:02.28 Bingham, Phillips5  2

Lucas, Chavarria
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Men Fernley High School vs South Tahoe High School

Fernley High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Relay

64 172
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Men Lowry High School vs Truckee High School

Lowry High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys 2:06.63 Wogsland, Moran10  1

Hodges, Startsev
200
MR

 10
Boys 2:00.78 Erskine, Noah J8  1
200 2:27.42 Startsev, Blake O6  2
Free 2:54.77 Byus, Bennett5  3

 29
Boys 2:01.73 Kates, Asher B8  1
200 2:33.46 Moran, Blake D6  2
IM 2:44.82 Wogsland, Lance5  3

 48
Boys Hatch, Tanner 27.42 26.47 Hodges, Aidan F753 1

50 Jensen, Garrett 28.05 26.47 Fuszard, Oscar R744 1
Free Montero, Caden 28.64 34.28 Mendez, Dominic A235 6

12 64
Boys 1:01.00 Erskine, Noah J8  1
100
Fly

12 72
Boys Jensen, Garrett 1:05.58 58.49 Deluna, Matthew J853 1
100 1:01.31 Hodges, Aidan F6  2
Free 1:19.05 Fuszard, Oscar R4  4

17 90
Boys 6:51.59 Startsev, Blake O8  1
500 8:01.45 Mendez, Dominic A6  2
Free

17 104
Boys 1:36.29 Kates, Wogsland10  1

Deluna, Erskine
200 2:04.89 Startsev, Mendez5  2

Fuszard, Hodges
Relay

17 119
Boys Hatch, Tanner 1:12.90 55.09 Kates, Asher B853 1
100 1:12.87 Wogsland, Lance6  2
Back     

22 133
Boys Montero, Caden 1:31.67 1:15.93 Moran, Blake D853 1
100 1:16.35 Deluna, Matthew J6  2

Breast DQ Byus, Bennett    
27 147

Boys 3:53.31 Kates, Deluna10  1
Moran, Erskine

400
Relay

27 157
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Men South Tahoe High School vs Truckee High School

South Tahoe High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Preciado, Guenther 1:59.38 2:06.63 Wogsland, Moran5101 2

Trew, Manzano Hodges, Startsev
200 Teter, Roberts 2:21.22  33  

Lucas, Chavarria
MR     

13 5
Boys Guenther, Cruz 2:31.85 2:00.78 Erskine, Noah J853 1
200 Trew, Jackson 2:36.59 2:27.42 Startsev, Blake O644 2
Free Lucas, Jacob 2:45.81 2:54.77 Byus, Bennett135 7

Chavarria, Jeffery 2:46.12  26  
27 20

Boys Manzano, Omar 2:37.38 2:01.73 Kates, Asher B853 1
200 Teter, Taj 2:50.29 2:33.46 Moran, Blake D635 2
IM 2:44.82 Wogsland, Lance4  4

35 38
Boys Roberts, Philip 27.42 26.47 Fuszard, Oscar R753 1

50 Bingham, Jaden 30.24 26.47 Hodges, Aidan F744 1
Free Bacon, Liam 32.69 34.28 Mendez, Dominic A235 6

47 54
Boys Preciado, Juan 1:03.82 1:01.00 Erskine, Noah J862 1
100 Lucas, Dylan 1:12.12  53  
Fly Trew, Jackson 1:12.81  44  

Phillips, Quinn 1:28.19  35  
65 62

Boys Chavarria, Jeffery 1:10.77 58.49 Deluna, Matthew J853 1
100 Bingham, Jaden 1:12.28 1:01.31 Hodges, Aidan F644 2
Free Bacon, Liam 1:18.54 1:19.05 Fuszard, Oscar R235 6

Phillips, Quinn 1:21.47  17  
78 78

Boys Preciado, Juan 6:17.83 6:51.59 Startsev, Blake O581 3
500 Manzano, Omar 6:34.51 8:01.45 Mendez, Dominic A362 5
Free Lucas, Dylan 7:20.75  44  

96 86
Boys Manzano, Trew 1:47.84 1:36.29 Kates, Wogsland1052 1

Abbott, Preciado Deluna, Erskine
200 Roberts, Phillips 2:16.09 2:04.89 Startsev, Mendez3 4 3

Bingham, Lucas Fuszard, Hodges
Relay     

101 99
Boys Abbott, Nicholas 1:19.53 55.09 Kates, Asher B853 1
100 Teter, Taj 1:20.95 1:12.87 Wogsland, Lance644 2
Back     

110 113
Boys Guenther, Cruz 1:18.18 1:15.93 Moran, Blake D853 1
100 Lucas, Jacob 1:28.14 1:16.35 Deluna, Matthew J644 2

Breast Abbott, Nicholas 1:28.89 DQ Byus, Bennett 35  
Roberts, Philip 1:45.19  26  

124 127
Boys Abbott, Lucas 4:42.07 3:53.31 Kates, Deluna1052 1

Guenther, Teter Moran, Erskine
400 Bingham, Phillips 5:02.28  33  

Lucas, Chavarria
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Men South Tahoe High School vs Truckee High School

South Tahoe High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Relay     

132 137
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Women Fernley High School vs Sage Ridge School

Fernley High School Sage Ridge School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Chapin, Mendoza 2:37.63  101  

Walker Coghlan, Burn
200
MR

10  
Girls Pearson, Rylie 2:24.78 2:15.50 Clark, Addison862 1
200     
Free

16 8
Girls Walker Coghlan, Mega 31.57  81  

50 Chapin, Ellie 31.60  62  
Free Paredes, Ana 32.68  53  

Holt-Sanchez, Angeli 33.00  44  
Burns, Jillian x33.50   5  
Mendoza, April x34.39   6  
Wilcox, Claire x36.35   7  
Wooldridge, Kilee x44.29   8  

39 8
Girls Burns, Jillian 1:19.75 1:03.05 Clark, Addison862 1
100 Wilcox, Claire 1:22.96  53  
Free Wooldridge, Kilee 1:42.00  44  

54 16
Girls Burns, Paredes 2:11.59  101  

Walker Coghlan, Pear
200 Mendoza, Holt-Sanche 2:37.19  52  

Wooldridge, Wilcox
Relay

69 16
Girls Pearson, Rylie 1:19.28  81  
100 Chapin, Ellie 1:24.44  62  
Back

83 16
Girls Walker Coghlan, Mega 1:32.34  81  
100 Mendoza, April DQ     

Breast Holt-Sanchez, Angeli DQ     
91 16
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Women Fernley High School vs South Tahoe High School

Fernley High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Chapin, Mendoza 2:37.63 2:16.50 Edmonds, Hitchcock1052 1

Walker Coghlan, Burn Whisnant, Webb
200 2:45.79 Maher, Brand3  3

Rich, Novak
MR x2:48.74 Munson, Burkett   4

Phillips, Truscott
5 13

Girls Pearson, Rylie 2:24.78 2:57.86 Rich, Mila681 2
200 3:06.13 Jimenez, Arelynn5  3
Free 3:21.34 Brand, Juniper4  4

3:30.46 Truscott, Parker3  5
13 31

Girls 2:35.47 Whisnant, Nicole8  1
200 3:15.21 Munson, Bella6  2
IM 3:21.45 Villanueva, Sawyer5  3

3:42.81 Phillips, Lily4  4
13 54

Girls Walker Coghlan, Mega 31.57 29.60 Webb, Jasper862 1
50 Chapin, Ellie 31.60 32.49 Nelson, Madison453 4

Free Paredes, Ana 32.68 33.90 Villanueva, Sawyer135 7
Holt-Sanchez, Angeli 33.00 38.26 Truscott, Parker 26 8
Burns, Jillian x33.50 x39.36 Maher, Lana  9 12
Mendoza, April x34.39 x39.45 Burroughs, Jade  10 13
Wilcox, Claire x36.35 x39.59 Ford, Shania  11 14
Wooldridge, Kilee x44.29 x39.64 Robinson, Elisia  17 15

x40.44 Boeser, Hanna   16
DQ Novak, Suzanna    

29 67
Girls 1:18.17 Whisnant, Nicole8  1
100 1:20.50 Rehn, Lupita6  2
Fly 1:35.08 Burkett, Maya5  3

29 86
Girls Burns, Jillian 1:19.75 1:06.53 Rehn, Lupita853 1
100 Wilcox, Claire 1:22.96 1:07.43 Hitchcock, Katherine644 2
Free Wooldridge, Kilee 1:42.00 1:29.24 Phillips, Lily317 5

1:30.25 Hitchcock, Brynn2  6
x1:31.12 Boeser, Hanna   8
x1:31.45 Maher, Lana   9
x1:32.40 Burroughs, Jade   10
x1:39.03 Robinson, Elisia   11

39 105
Girls 6:44.32 Edmonds, Maia8  1
500 7:15.11 Munson, Bella6  2
Free 7:33.37 Webb, Jasper5  3

8:08.48 Novak, Suzanna4  4
39 128

Girls Burns, Paredes 2:11.59 1:58.97 Hitchcock, Edmonds1052 1
Walker Coghlan, Pear Rehn, Whisnant

200 Mendoza, Holt-Sanche 2:37.19 2:14.84 Nelson, Jimenez3 4 3
Wooldridge, Wilcox Rich, Villanueva

Relay x2:34.57 Ford, Robinson   5
Truscott, Novak

44 141
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Women Fernley High School vs South Tahoe High School

Fernley High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Pearson, Rylie 1:19.28 1:17.34 Edmonds, Maia862 1
100 Chapin, Ellie 1:24.44 1:25.62 Nelson, Madison453 4
Back 1:30.09 Burkett, Maya3  5

1:33.90 Rich, Mila2  6
55 158

Girls Walker Coghlan, Mega 1:32.34 1:35.95 Hitchcock, Katherine681 2
100 Holt-Sanchez, Angeli DQ 1:38.17 Brand, Juniper5  3

Breast Mendoza, April DQ 1:49.37 Jimenez, Arelynn4  4
1:59.37 Hitchcock, Brynn3  5

63 176
Girls 4:52.09 Burkett, Webb10  1

Munson, Rehn
400 DQ Villanueva, Nelson    

Jimenez, Phillips
Relay

63 186
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Women Lowry High School vs Truckee High School

Lowry High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls 2:01.95 Smith, Crews10  1

Palmer, Hoffmann
200 2:14.94 Wurzelbacher, McCart5  2

Hajduk-Dorworth, Han
MR

 15
Girls Peters, Aidan 2:58.47 2:14.46 Hynes, Hayley J835 1
200 2:17.29 Hanley, Brynn6  2
Free 2:21.36 Krivan, Anna5  3

2:26.79 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra4  4
x2:38.25 DeLuna, Adriana S   6

3 38
Girls 2:35.71 Smith, Hope X8  1
200 2:39.31 McCarthy Smith, Kyla6  2
IM 3:42.52 Martin, Sophia L5  3

DQ Wurzelbacher, JoJo T    
3 57

Girls Morgan, Evie 36.33 26.08 Palmer, Ella A835 1
50 27.37 Schaller, Addie L6  2

Free 27.53 Hall, Aspen D5  3
27.54 Krivan, Anna4  4

x28.57 Hoffmann, Reese   6
x29.37 Crews, Allie P   7
x31.25 McPherson, Reese   8
x37.81 Capreedy, Piper R   9

6 80
Girls 1:02.08 Palmer, Ella A8  1
100 1:12.19 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra6  2
Fly

6 94
Girls 59.90 Hall, Aspen D8  1
100 1:00.82 Schaller, Addie L6  2
Free 1:04.22 Hoffmann, Reese5  3

6 113
Girls Bengoa, Tea 7:14.97 6:08.28 Hanley, Brynn844 1
500 Morgan, Evie 8:41.93 6:08.64 Hynes, Hayley J635 2
Free 6:42.03 McCarthy Smith, Kyla5  3

13 132
Girls 1:50.83 Hall, Hynes10  1

Schaller, Hoffmann
200 2:00.20 Wurzelbacher, DeLuna5  2

McCarthy Smith, Hajd
Relay

13 147
Girls Peters, Aidan 1:39.33 1:10.07 Smith, Hope X844 1
100 1:15.34 Wurzelbacher, JoJo T6  2
Back 1:25.46 McPherson, Reese5  3

17 166
Girls Bengoa, Tea 1:36.28 1:30.93 DeLuna, Adriana S862 1
100 1:45.87 Capreedy, Piper R5  3

Breast 2:00.46 Martin, Sophia L4  4
23 183
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Women Lowry High School vs Truckee High School

Lowry High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls DQ Hall, Smith    

Hynes, Schaller
400

Relay
23 183
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Women South Tahoe High School vs Truckee High School

South Tahoe High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Edmonds, Hitchcock 2:16.50 2:01.95 Smith, Crews1033 1

Whisnant, Webb Palmer, Hoffmann
200 Maher, Brand 2:45.79 2:14.94 Wurzelbacher, McCart5 4 2

Rich, Novak Hajduk-Dorworth, Han
MR Munson, Burkett x2:48.74   5  

Phillips, Truscott
3 15

Girls Rich, Mila 2:57.86 2:14.46 Hynes, Hayley J835 1
200 Jimenez, Arelynn 3:06.13 2:17.29 Hanley, Brynn626 2
Free Brand, Juniper 3:21.34 2:21.36 Krivan, Anna517 3

Truscott, Parker 3:30.46 2:26.79 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra4 8 4
x2:38.25 DeLuna, Adriana S   9

9 38
Girls Whisnant, Nicole 2:35.47 2:35.71 Smith, Hope X681 2
200 Munson, Bella 3:15.21 2:39.31 McCarthy Smith, Kyla544 3
IM Villanueva, Sawyer 3:21.45 3:42.52 Martin, Sophia L235 6

Phillips, Lily 3:42.81 DQ Wurzelbacher, JoJo T 17  
25 51

Girls Webb, Jasper 29.60 26.08 Palmer, Ella A835 1
50 Nelson, Madison 32.49 27.37 Schaller, Addie L626 2

Free Villanueva, Sawyer 33.90 27.53 Hall, Aspen D517 3
Truscott, Parker 38.26 27.54 Krivan, Anna4 8 4
Maher, Lana x39.36 x28.57 Hoffmann, Reese  13 9
Burroughs, Jade x39.45 x29.37 Crews, Allie P  14 10
Ford, Shania x39.59 x31.25 McPherson, Reese  15 11
Robinson, Elisia x39.64 x37.81 Capreedy, Piper R  16 12
Boeser, Hanna x40.44   17  
Novak, Suzanna DQ     

31 74
Girls Whisnant, Nicole 1:18.17 1:02.08 Palmer, Ella A853 1
100 Rehn, Lupita 1:20.50 1:12.19 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra644 2
Fly Burkett, Maya 1:35.08  35  

43 88
Girls Rehn, Lupita 1:06.53 59.90 Hall, Aspen D844 1
100 Hitchcock, Katherine 1:07.43 1:00.82 Schaller, Addie L635 2
Free Phillips, Lily 1:29.24 1:04.22 Hoffmann, Reese526 3

Hitchcock, Brynn 1:30.25  17  
Boeser, Hanna x1:31.12   8  
Maher, Lana x1:31.45   9  
Burroughs, Jade x1:32.40   10  
Robinson, Elisia x1:39.03   11  

53 107
Girls Edmonds, Maia 6:44.32 6:08.28 Hanley, Brynn844 1
500 Munson, Bella 7:15.11 6:08.64 Hynes, Hayley J635 2
Free Webb, Jasper 7:33.37 6:42.03 McCarthy Smith, Kyla526 3

Novak, Suzanna 8:08.48  17  
63 126

Girls Hitchcock, Edmonds 1:58.97 1:50.83 Hall, Hynes1052 1
Rehn, Whisnant Schaller, Hoffmann

200 Nelson, Jimenez 2:14.84 2:00.20 Wurzelbacher, DeLuna3 4 3
Rich, Villanueva McCarthy Smith, Hajd

Relay Ford, Robinson x2:34.57   5  
Truscott, Novak

68 139
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Women South Tahoe High School vs Truckee High School

South Tahoe High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Edmonds, Maia 1:17.34 1:10.07 Smith, Hope X853 1
100 Nelson, Madison 1:25.62 1:15.34 Wurzelbacher, JoJo T635 2
Back Burkett, Maya 1:30.09 1:25.46 McPherson, Reese426 4

Rich, Mila 1:33.90  17  
79 157

Girls Hitchcock, Katherine 1:35.95 1:30.93 DeLuna, Adriana S862 1
100 Brand, Juniper 1:38.17 1:45.87 Capreedy, Piper R453 4

Breast Jimenez, Arelynn 1:49.37 2:00.46 Martin, Sophia L135 7
Hitchcock, Brynn 1:59.37  26  

95 170
Girls Burkett, Webb 4:52.09 DQ Hall, Smith 101  

Munson, Rehn Hynes, Schaller
400 Villanueva, Nelson DQ     

Jimenez, Phillips
Relay     

105 170


